TG852G DOCSIS® 3.0 Resid
802.11n, 4 Port Router and
Specifications
Ph i lPhysical
Operating Temperature  °F (°C) 41 to 122 (5 to 40)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-85% (Non conde
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -40 to 158 (-40 to 7
Color Black

system requirements and/or compatibility with third-pa
notice . Actual operating range may vary according to en
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DOCSIS 3.0
Models
PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant Gate
foot power cord . Includes Quick Ins
785197 Touchstone TG852G/CE-0 - CEE 7/1
785199
Touchstone TG852G/CE-8 - CEE 7/1
battery back-up
785194 Touchstone TG852G/NA-0 - NEMA 1
785196
Touchstone TG852G/NA-8 - NEMA 1
battery back-up
Accessories
789699 2-Cell, 2.6 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack fo
721198 North American NEMA 1-15 plug Po